
70.30tre
BBC Scottish Variety Orch-,estr =

41. 0 Music for Everyman
12. 0 Band of Queen’s Own Cam-
eron Highlanders
12.15 p.m. Theatre Memories
4.0 Dinner music (1.15, LON-
DON NEWS. Talk: Wickham
Steed)
2.0 "The Man Born to Be King:
The Princes of This World’
2.45 Men and Music: Sir Henry
Bishop, composer of ‘ Home,
Sweet Home"
3. 0 Major Work: "Royal Fire-
works Music’ Sulte (Handel),
Sir Hamilton Harty and London
Philharmonic Orchestra
3.16 Famous Artist: Isobel Bail-
lie (soprano)
3.31 Transatlantic Call: " Lon-
don Street Markets"
4.0 Famous’ Orchestra: BBC
Symphony Orchestra
6. 0 The Melodeers Quartet
6.16 Light music
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Presbyterian Service: First)
Church (Rev. J. A. Thomson)

1= Gleanings from far andwide
7.46 Reserved
8.15 Station notices
"This Sceptred isie: Cavaliers
and Roundheads"
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.26 "Mr. Meredith Walks Out"
9.38 Slumber session
10. 0 Close down |

h DUNEDIN
1010 ke. 297 m.

9. Oam. Tunes for the break-
fast table
9.30 Radio Church of the Help-
ing Hand
10. 0 Morning melodies
10.15 Little Chapel of Good Cheer
411. 0 Favourites in Rhythm
11.30 A World of Musio
12. 0 Close down

Sunday. January 21
1ZB AUCKLAND1070 ke. 280m.

.6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
11. 0 Friendly Road Service of
So
1.15 p.m. London News
2.45 Notable Trials
3.0 Reserved
4.30 One Man’s Family
6. 0 Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
6.30 Uncle Tom and the Sankey
Singers
7.30 Radio Theatre Programme
8. 0 Reserved :

8.30 Community Singing
8.45 Sunday Night Talk
9.15 The Living Theatre: Fallfrom Power
11. 0 London News

MAD ce wee.
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m, London News
8.15 A Religion for Monday
Morning
8. 0 Uncle Tom and Children’s
Choir

-6© 9.15
10.30
Song
11. 0
11.30
11.45
12. 0
1.15
2. 0
3. 0
4.45

Band session
Friendly Road Service of

Cheerful Tunes
The Diggers’ session
Comedy Cameo
Listeners’ Request session
London News
Radio Matinee
Notable Trials
Storytime with BryanO’Brien
Favourites of the Week
Talk on Social Justice
London News
For the Old Folks
Reserved
BBC programme
Concert Hall of the Air
Sunday Night Talk
Light classical musio
The Living Theatre: Mis-
Accomplished
Restful melodies
London News
Close down

327 CHRISTCHURCH
1430 ke, 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.46 a.m, London News8.0 Uncle Tom's’ Children’s
Choir
9.15 Band session
10. 0 Hospital session
11. 0 Friendly Road Service of
Song11.45 Sports Talk (The Toff)1.15 London News2.0 Radio Matinee
3. 0 1ZB Radio Theatre
3.30 Notable Trials: The Trial
of W. Browne
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
6.30 Entr’acte with GeorgeThorne at the Civic Theatre
Organ0 BBC programme5 Sunday Night Talk0 Light classical interlude5 The Living Theatre:
acle of Faith° London News

Ss.
8.4
9.
9.1
Mir
11.

4ZB 1310ee m.
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
10. O The Hospital session
11.30 With the Bandsmen
12. O Listeners’ Favourites
1. Op.m. Songs of Praise (Alec
McDowell)

1.16 London News
2. 0 The Radio Matinee
2.30 Notable Trials
3.0 The 1ZB Radio Theatre
4.30 We Discuss Books
5. 0 Storytime ‘with BryanO’Brien
6. 0 Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
6.30. The Diggers’ Show (GeorgeBezar)
7.30 BBC Programme
8.30 Columbia Community Sing-
ing Films
8.45 Sunday Night Talk
9.15 The Living Theatre: They
Do Not Forget
11. 0 London News

2vf PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke. 214m

8. Oa.m. Bright records
8.45 London News
9. 0 Voices in Harmony9.15 Victor Silvester and his
Music
9.30 Old-time Favourites
9.45 Famous Orchestras
10.15 Hawaiian melodies
10.30-12.0 Listeners’ Request
session
5. Op.m Storytime with Bryan
O’Brien
5.30 Radio Theatre
6.15 London News7.0 Music Lovers’ Choice8.0 BBC programme8.30 Community Singing8.45 Sunday Night Talk
~& The Living Theatre: Shad~8 on the Sun
410,° Close down

Exquisites FreshIadiance

ROSETRENJ

'PeRrtcr Powasa e

FACE

Bardeen Rose Cream is the perfect
answer to the insistent demand for a
perfect powder base a cream ofdelicious fragrance that smoothes
away any suggestion of lines Or
wrinkles and prevents the skin from
becoming harsh and dry, chapped Orparched. Rose Cream gives the skin a
tender, delicate glow a satin-
soft texture a lasting film of realenchantment:If unobtainable locally, send postal
notes for 2/8 (includes postage) tothe Distributors:
SIDNEY EXLEY LTD
P.o: Box 158, Te Aro,Wellington.
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ECk AndA

What'$ nicer than a snowy bed
Onwhich to restYourwearyhead
Sheetsmustbeverywhite,'tistrue
So don'tforget the rinse in BLUE

A swishofBlue in the Iast rinse
water does the Irick Prevente
yellow__ond keeps Your bed
linen,towelsandwhitedothes_0deanandsarklingwhite:"be BL.37

RECKITTS BLUE
PREVENTSCLOTHESTURNINGYELLOW

aK4

THE NZ:
INDUSTRIAL FRONT

NeedsMore
Power
Electricity isamighty

engineofwarbecauseithelpsto produce the weapons andmunitionsneededbythefight-
ing forces: Warfactorieswill
haveall thepowertheyneedfor Victory if You will doYOUR part: Save as much
electricityaspossiblebyusingBTH

Mazpa
LAMPS

The
NATIONAL (NEECOELECTRICAL
And EnGineering CohpANT Lihited
BRANCHES ALL MAINCENTRES:
Distributorsfor che

BricishThomson-HoustonCo_ Ltd:,Rugby.England:


